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Prep cooler
Cahier cooler
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39

Turkey (prep cooler)
Roast beef (prep cooler)
Dairy (cashier cooler)

Cold Holding
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37: See original report.
47: See original report.



Arby's #5025
605117427

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: Prep area cooler repaired and holding TCS foods at 41°F and below. Cashier area cooler repaired and holding TCS 
foods at 41°F and below.
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See last page for additional comments.
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Prep cooler repaired and holding TCS foods at 41°F. Front cashier cooler repaired and holding TCS foods at 
41°F and below.

Additional Comments


